Panel Plug-In Relays
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
INDUSTRIAL /// QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
SCHRACK SLIM INTERFACE
SNR
Strong coil pins for DIN-rail socket
LED and protection circuit standard
4kV coil-contact, 6/8mm clearance/

Accessories DIN rail sockets, jumper bars DIN rail and PCB sockets,
clips, marking tags, modules, jumper
bars
DIN rail and PCB sockets,
clips, marking tags, modules,
jumper bars
Link to datasheet SCHRACK SLIM INTERFACE SNR SCHRACK INTERFACE RELAY RT SCHRACK INTERFACE RELAY XT
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
PAGE 17
Panel Plug-In Relays
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
.210

DIN rail and PCB sockets, clips,
marking tags, modules, jumper bars
Screw, solder and PCB sockets
and clips
Link to datasheet Potter & Brumfield R10 Potter & Brumfield KHA
SCHRACK PT
Potter & Brumfield K10
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Panel Plug-In Relays
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
.328
(8.33)

DIN rail and PCB sockets, clips DIN rail, panel and PCB
sockets, clips
Link to datasheet Potter & Brumfield KRPA
SCHRACK MT
SCHRACK RM2/3/7 Potter & Brumfield KUIP KUGP
KUM KUMP  KUP
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
PAGE 19
Panel Plug-In Relays
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers

and DIN-snap-on
38.5x35.5x48.5mm
Accessories No sockets No sockets DIN rail and PCB sockets, clips
Link to datasheet SCHRACK RM8C/D
SCHRACK RM 8
Potter & Brumfield KUHP SCHRACK RM5/6/B 3MM
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Panel Plug-In Relays
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
.626
(15.90)

Retaining and ejection clips
Marking tags, jumper bars, jumper links
LED and protection modules
SETS
Relay package consisting of relay, DIN rail
socket, plastic retaining clip, marking tag
and module
Key Features
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.